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KS Tools Kraft-Steckschlissel SW 10 6kant Antrieb 1/4

Zoll

Artikel-Nr. Gewicht in kg
6A6922927 0,016

Zolltarifnummer
82042000

Produktdetails

Aulen-J
AuRen-@ d
Lange

SwW

13 mm

14 mm

23 mm

10
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